

Freedom Motors

1855 North 1st St. Unit B Dixon, CA 95620 USA Phone (530) 756-1230 www.freedom-motors.com sales@freedom-motors.com

May 9, 2019

To: Subscribers to Freedom Motors/Moller International Newsletter

Hello all:

Some Freedom Motors shares have become available from a limited partnership that is going through liquidation. These shares were part of the assets being liquidated and in order to accelerate the sale they are being offered at a 33% discount from the recent CF public offering price of \$1.50 per share. I have offered to help expedite this sale and to do so under my name since I was the general partner in this partnership. Before purchasing shares, I suggest you view the latest FM investment video at:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qXUYdEX2CiA .

To minimize stock transfer fees, the minimum purchase is 1,000 shares (\$1,000). However, if shares remain available, I will consider selling lesser amounts if you express an interest. If you decide to purchase shares, make a check out to Paul Moller and note on the left bottom corner of the check: "In full payment for ______ shares of FM stock". The check should be sent to Freedom Motors: 1855 North First Street, Unit B. Dixon, CA 95620. If you have any questions, please call me at: 530-760 7177.

Sincerely,

Paul Moller President

Freedom Motors

www.Freedom-Motors.com

Cell: 530-760-7177 Office: 530-756-1230